Resultats de SON PARDO del 03/06/2025

12 CARRERA MONIVA DI (PREMIUM)

2.650m. Autostart

Hermanos Pico 9 1 KIKOHP 2.650 M. A. BINIMELIS 1.16.8 1.840,00
Cuadra Autonomos 7 2 MESQUINET SP 2.650 A. FRONTERA 1.16.9 920,00
Hermanos Escandell Serra 8 3 LATROYA 2.650 M. MESTRE 1.16.9 480,00
Cuadras Segui 1 4 JAGERRS 2.650 Jme. FLUXA 1.17.5 280,00
Cuadras Son Sama 6 5 LLUMDE CASTELLET 2.650 M. A. MARTI 1.18.1 200,00
Cuadra Es Garrigo 10 6 KION GARRIGO 2.650 J. FLUXA 1.18.8 160,00
Instalaciones Andres Vich 3 7 JAMES CROWN 2.650 A. VALLS 1.19.1 120,00
Cuadra Llabres Pocovi 2 A LINGOT MAR 2.650 G. ANDREU

Cuadra Svetlozar Georgiev 5 A LAMBORGHINI BRANCH 2.650 J. C. ROTGER

Cuadra Paula and Neus 11 A JOSSELINE 2.650 J. BAUZA B.

Cuadra Sa Corbaia VX 4 R L'AMO VX 2.650 P. M. VAQUER

22 CARRERA ENEMIC (PREMIUM) 2.650m. Autostart
Juan Jose Cladera Gonzalez 4 1 JARAGADI CL 2.650 A. VALLS 1.15.2 4.140,00
Pefia Bonanza 9 2 |ILCAPOMAR 2.650 J. A. RIERA 1.15.2 2.070,00
Quadres Asador Es Moli 3 3 JALEOBJ 2.650 J. C. ROTGER 1.15.5 1.080,00
Cuadra Morro-Calvo 1 4 JUANA DE FONT 2.650 J. CARRERAS P. 1.15.6 630,00
Quadres Capdepera 2 5 FRESQUET DE LLEVANT 2.650 A. FRONTERA 1.15.7 450,00
Hermanos Fuster Andreu 7 6 GIANT'S CAUSEWAY 2.650 J. FUSTER A. 1.16.1 360,00
Cuadra Es Puigde CanPatro 8 7 INFINIT D'ESCANDOL 2.650 M. MESTRE 1.16.2 270,00
Cuadra Bme Serra Sl 5 D HISTORIC BS 2.650 F. BENNASAR

Quadra Qualitrot 6 R INDEPENDENCE 2.650 G. ANDREU

32 CARRERA VINCENNES HM (PREMIUM) 2.650m. Autostart
Cuadra Nivell 8 1 MALVASIA DES BOSC 2.650 A. FRONTERA 1.19.4 1.840,00
Pefia Ca'n Matas 12 2 LOTAM 2.650 J. BENNASAR R. 1.19.5 920,00
Cuadra Ladil 4 3 LLUMDE LADIL 2.650 Jme. FLUXA 1.19.6 480,00
Cuadra Ca'n Prim 13 4 JEST QUEEN 2.650 A. RIERA B. 1.19.7 280,00
Cuadra Es Llorer 7 5 LEXUS BLAI 2.650 J. A. RIERA 1.19.7 200,00
Cuadra De Festa 3 6 MITHRYL 2.650 G. ANDREU 1.19.7 160,00
Jaume Martorell Torrens 1 7 LOLO GES 2.650 M. RIERA B. 1.20.0 120,00
Ciro lovino 2 A LEONESSACI 2.650 G. RIERA

Cuadra Es Videt Vell Il 5 A KERMAN 2.650 A. VALLS

Can Solivellas 6 A KELINDARS 2.650 M. A. BINIMELIS

Pefia Naqueline 9 A JANET BLAI 2.650 B. CALVO

Cuadra Pep i Catalina 10 A LLUNATIC DE CLIDE 2.650 B. FUSTER

Cuadra Na Primeta 11 A KOKTAIL PRIMET 2.650 M. MESTRE

CuadraB & B 14 A JUNIDE MARIA 2.650 G. CANTALLOPS H.

42 CARRERA AMADEUS OM (PREMIUM)

2.650m. Autostart

Cuadra Sa Corbaia VX 4
Cuadra Establiments 12
Cuadra Son Peladi 5
Cuadras Ca'n Pelat 6
Cuadra Kolev 1
Cuadra Can Garrit 9
Cuadra Ladil 3
Penya Salseo 2
Cuadra Balear 8
Cuadra Georgab Construction 10
Cuadra C.O. 11
Cuadra Bme Serra S| 13
Cuadra Cafeteria Cala Ratjade 7

52 CARRERA ANGELUS II (PREMIUM)
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JI HEM COLIBRI VX
ILIKEIT

JULIETA SP

IMAN DU DIGEON (FR)
HECTOR
INDEPENDENTA A
IOHDECO TF

HOLD UP MESSI (FR)
INSTINT DE CLIDE
HIJO DE TONIO HM
JAGERMEISTER CO
HANDY DE SOLOGNE (FR)
KELLY JEPHI (FR)

2.650 P. M. VAQUER
2.650 A. VALLS
2.650 J. A. RIERA
2.650 M. RIERA B.
2.650 A. FRONTERA
2.650 G. ANDREU
2.650 Jme. FLUXA
2.650 S. POCOVI
2.650 B. LLOBET R.
2.650 J. C. ROTGER
2.650 D. OLIVER
2.650 F. BENNASAR
2.650 G. RIERA

N

1.16.8 2.300,00
1.16.9 1.150,00

1.17.1
1.17.2
1.17.3
1.17.4
1.17.4

600,00
350,00
250,00
200,00
150,00

.650m. Autostart

Pefa Bonanza 10
Quadra Bennasar Salleras 8
Quadres de L'Oison 2
Cuadra Ca'n Duran 4
Hermanas Andreu Marti 12
Quadra Bennasar Salleras 11
Cuadra Ca'n Vidal 5

Penya Salseo

Cuadra Cowboy
Quadra Dialegs
Cuadra Ca'n Duran
Monserrat Llull Lliteras
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HOLD UP MESLOIS (FR)
FUTUR CERTAIN (FR)
KAVANI (FR)

FANTINE BRILLOUARD (FR)
FIRST KEN BLUE (FR)
FLASH DES MAJ (FR)

DIVIN DU VIEUXCOUR (FR)
ENLADO (FR)

JACK FOULONIERE (FR)
HOPEFUL DREAM (FR)

KAN DURAN (FR)

IDOLE DES NEIGES (FR)

2.650 J. A. RIERA
2.650 F. BENNASAR
2.650 A. FRONTERA
2.650 M. RIERA B.
2.650 B. LLOBET R.
2.650 M. SALLERAS
2.650 A. VIDAL A.
2.650 S. POCOVI
2.650 G. RIERA
2.650 Jme. FLUXA
2.650 O. PUIGSERVER
2.650 M. LLULL LL.

1.16.3 2.300,00
1.16.5 1.150,00

1.16.5
1.16.6
1.16.7
1.16.9
1.17.0

600,00
350,00
250,00
200,00
150,00



